
2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mound West Tonka 00:21:38.91 23

2 GSL 00:23:03.04 54

3 New London Spicer 00:23:14.59 59

4 Watertown Mayer 00:24:40.84 112

5 Litchfield 00:25:10.66 130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mound West Tonka 00:21:38.91 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3869 . Laura Sunnarborg 00:19:58.48 1

2 2 3871 . Allison Soule 00:21:38.64 2

3 3 3868 . Kate McGown 00:21:43.93 3

4 8 3866 . Emily Wendorf 00:22:25.99 8

5 9 3873 . Jordyn LaRue 00:22:27.50 9

6 11 3874 . Natalie Miner 00:22:55.87 (11)

7 12 3867 . Jenna Brustad 00:23:06.58 (12)

2 GSL 00:23:03.04 7 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 3841 . Madalyn Lemke 00:22:20.32 6

2 7 3846 . Megan Siewert 00:22:25.90 7

3 10 3838 . Kendall Guerrero 00:22:43.58 10

4 15 3843 . Malayh Metcalf 00:23:48.68 15

5 16 3835 . Abigale Boetel 00:23:56.72 16

6 21 3842 . Majkya Metcalf 00:24:20.66 (20)

7 29 3839 . Kendra Klobe 00:25:22.25 (28)

3 New London Spicer 00:23:14.59 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 3878 . Grace Gratton 00:22:10.12 4

2 5 3883 . Stella Depuydt 00:22:19.92 5

3 14 3879 . Jaden Coahran 00:23:33.57 14

4 17 3884 . Taylor Harrier 00:24:02.02 17

5 20 3881 . Maddie Bisek 00:24:07.32 19

6 25 3882 . Raeann Holmquist 00:24:56.02 (24)

7 26 3889 . Olivia Vincent 00:24:59.04 (25)

4 Watertown Mayer 00:24:40.84 6 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 3898 . Anja Gilbert 00:23:07.87 13

2 18 575 . Sophia Oscarson 00:24:02.84 18

3 23 3897 . Alexis Pogreba 00:24:39.34 22

4 27 584 . Trista Knebel 00:25:02.49 26

5 34 491 . Leah Vraspir 00:26:31.64 33

6 35 495 . Shelby Mueller 00:26:32.04 (34)

5 Litchfield 00:25:10.66 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 3855 . Ruby Radunz 00:24:29.00 21

2 24 3862 . Camryn Iverson 00:24:47.25 23

3 28 3853 . Jutz, Tayler 00:25:04.70 27

4 30 3850 . Courtney Carlson 00:25:40.35 29

5 31 3852 . Iverson, Adriana 00:25:51.98 30

6 32 3856 . Vail Kaping 00:26:08.79 (31)

7 33 3854 . Makenna Holtz 00:26:17.97 (32)
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2018 Watertown Invitational Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3869 . Laura Sunnarborg 8th 00:19:58.48 Mound West Tonka

2 2 3871 . Allison Soule FR 00:21:38.64 Mound West Tonka

3 3 3868 . Kate McGown JR 00:21:43.93 Mound West Tonka

4 4 3878 . Grace Gratton 8th 00:22:10.12 New London Spicer

5 5 3883 . Stella Depuydt JR 00:22:19.92 New London Spicer

6 6 3841 . Madalyn Lemke SR 00:22:20.32 GSL

7 7 3846 . Megan Siewert JR 00:22:25.90 GSL

8 8 3866 . Emily Wendorf 8th 00:22:25.99 Mound West Tonka

9 9 3873 . Jordyn LaRue 8th 00:22:27.50 Mound West Tonka

10 10 3838 . Kendall Guerrero FR 00:22:43.58 GSL

11 (11) 3874 . Natalie Miner 7th 00:22:55.87 Mound West Tonka

12 (12) 3867 . Jenna Brustad SO 00:23:06.58 Mound West Tonka

13 13 3898 . Anja Gilbert FR 00:23:07.87 Watertown Mayer

14 14 3879 . Jaden Coahran 8th 00:23:33.57 New London Spicer

15 15 3843 . Malayh Metcalf FR 00:23:48.68 GSL

16 16 3835 . Abigale Boetel FR 00:23:56.72 GSL

17 17 3884 . Taylor Harrier JR 00:24:02.02 New London Spicer

18 18 575 . Sophia Oscarson 8th 00:24:02.84 Watertown Mayer

19 0 3870 . Sarah Malchow JR 00:24:06.12 Mound West Tonka

20 19 3881 . Maddie Bisek SR 00:24:07.32 New London Spicer

21 (20) 3842 . Majkya Metcalf SO 00:24:20.66 GSL

22 21 3855 . Ruby Radunz JR 00:24:29.00 Litchfield

23 22 3897 . Alexis Pogreba FR 00:24:39.34 Watertown Mayer

24 23 3862 . Camryn Iverson 7th 00:24:47.25 Litchfield

25 (24) 3882 . Raeann Holmquist 8th 00:24:56.02 New London Spicer

26 (25) 3889 . Olivia Vincent SO 00:24:59.04 New London Spicer

27 26 584 . Trista Knebel SR 00:25:02.49 Watertown Mayer

28 27 3853 . Jutz, Tayler FR 00:25:04.70 Litchfield

29 (28) 3839 . Kendra Klobe SO 00:25:22.25 GSL

30 29 3850 . Courtney Carlson JR 00:25:40.35 Litchfield

31 30 3852 . Iverson, Adriana FR 00:25:51.98 Litchfield

32 (31) 3856 . Vail Kaping SO 00:26:08.79 Litchfield

33 (32) 3854 . Makenna Holtz FR 00:26:17.97 Litchfield

34 33 491 . Leah Vraspir SR 00:26:31.64 Watertown Mayer

35 (34) 495 . Shelby Mueller JR 00:26:32.04 Watertown Mayer
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